Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

When the Gawader port was purchased?

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?

Answers Choice

oowm»

DOomP» DUOWP» DOmP D0WP DOmP

COmP» DOWP DOWEr UOmP 00®mF 0>

oow>r 0O WP TOmP

. By saints

By Uemas

. By Merchants
. By Muslim occupiers

. Bombay
. Calcutta

Dehli

. Amritsar

1965
1967
1969
1970

Gladstone
Atlec
Churchil
Wavell

Babur

Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Aurangeb

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988
May 30,1988

. Treaty of Lausanne
. Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

. Punja Jinnah

Ahmed Ali Jinnah

. Bune Ali Jinnah
. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

22 March 1942
25 March 1942
29 March 1942
30 March 1940

4 January , 1931
4 January , 1932
4 January , 1933
4 January , 1934

. March 1956

Sep 1957
Oct 1958
Nov 1968

. Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi
Both Aand B

Delhi
Agra

. Bombay
. Karachi

. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan

Mohsin Ul mulk

Wagqar ul Mulk
Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

1945
1946
1930
1932



16

17

18

19

20

When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?

Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

oow ooOw oOow joXe]

ooOw

. Feb 1974

. January ,1977
. None of the above

. Hindu
. Sikh
. Marhattas

1914

. 1915
. 1916

. September 1961
. May 1959
. July 1965

. Husni Mubarukh
. Anwar Sadaat
. None of these



