

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?	A. By saints B. By Ulemas C. By Merchants D. By Muslim occupiers
2	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
3	The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
4	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell
5	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
6	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
7	Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
8	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghji
9	When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?	A. 22 March 1942 B. 25 March 1942 C. 29 March 1942 D. 30 March 1940
10	When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?	A. 4 January , 1931 B. 4 January , 1932 C. 4 January , 1933 D. 4 January , 1934
11	When the Gawader port was purchased?	A. March 1956 B. Sep 1957 C. Oct 1958 D. Nov 1968
12	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B
13	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi
14	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
15	When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?	A. 1945 B. 1946 C. 1930 D. 1932

16	When Pakistan resumed its relations with India after the 1971 war?	A. Feb 1974 B. July 1976 C. January, 1977 D. None of the above
17	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	A. Muslims B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas
18	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
19	Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.	A. June 1962 B. September 1961 C. May 1959 D. July 1965
20	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these